Pet Taxi Rates

Pick Up Location

SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral
SW Cape Coral

SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral

NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral

NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral

Drop Off Location

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral

One Way  Stay & Return Trip Drop Off & Return Later

$30.00
$35.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$50.00

$35.00
$30.00
$40.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00

$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$60.00
$45.00
$70.00

$45.00
$40.00

$75.00
$85.00
$75.00
$95.00
$95.00
$105.00
$95.00
$115.00

$85.00
$75.00
$95.00
$85.00
$95.00
$105.00
$105.00
$115.00

$95.00
$105.00
$95.00
$105.00
$115.00
$135.00
$105.00
$155.00

$105.00
$95.00

$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00
$80.00
$100.00

$70.00
$60.00
$80.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$100.00

$80.00
$90.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$120.00
$90.00
$140.00

$90.00
$80.00



Pet Taxi Rates

NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral

North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers

Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island

Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers

NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Pine Island
Estero

SW Cape Coral
SE Cape Coral
NW Cape Coral
NE Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Fort Myers

$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00

$50.00
$55.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$55.00
$50.00
$60.00

$50.00
$55.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$45.00
$70.00

$55.00
$50.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00

$105.00
$95.00
$95.00
$115.00
$115.00
$135.00

$115.00
$125.00
$105.00
$95.00
$95.00
$125.00
$115.00
$135.00

$115.00
$125.00
$105.00
$115.00
$125.00
$135.00
$105.00
$155.00

$125.00
$115.00
$135.00
$125.00
$115.00
$115.00

$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00

$100.00
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$110.00
$100.00
$120.00

$100.00
$110.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$90.00
$140.00

$110.00
$100.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00



Pet Taxi Rates

Fort Myers Pine Island $60.00 $135.00 $120.00
Fort Myers Estero $55.00 $125.00 $110.00
- r— " " /7]
Estero SW Cape Coral $70.00 $155.00 $140.00
Estero SE Cape Coral $60.00 $135.00 $120.00
Estero NW Cape Coral $75.00 $165.00 $150.00
Estero NE Cape Coral $65.00 $145.00 $130.00
Estero North Fort Myers $65.00 $145.00 $130.00
Estero Fort Myers $55.00 $125.00 $110.00
Estero Pine Island $75.00 $165.00 $150.00
Estero Estero $60.00 $135.00 $120.00



