Pick Up Location	Drop Off Location	One Way	Stay & Return Trip	Drop Off & Return Later
SW Cape Coral	SW Cape Coral	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$60.00
SW Cape Coral	SE Cape Coral	\$35.00	\$85.00	\$70.00
SW Cape Coral	NW Cape Coral	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$60.00
SW Cape Coral	NE Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
SW Cape Coral	North Fort Myers	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
SW Cape Coral	Fort Myers	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
SW Cape Coral	Pine Island	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
SW Cape Coral	Estero	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
SE Cape Coral	SW Cape Coral	\$35.00	\$85.00	\$70.00
SE Cape Coral	SE Cape Coral	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$60.00
SE Cape Coral	NW Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
SE Cape Coral	NE Cape Coral	\$35.00	\$85.00	\$70.00
SE Cape Coral	North Fort Myers	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
SE Cape Coral	Fort Myers	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
SE Cape Coral	Pine Island	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
SE Cape Coral	Estero	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
NW Cape Coral	SW Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
NW Cape Coral	SE Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
NW Cape Coral	NW Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
NW Cape Coral	NE Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
NW Cape Coral	North Fort Myers	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
NW Cape Coral	Fort Myers	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
NW Cape Coral	Pine Island	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
NW Cape Coral	Estero	\$70.00	\$155.00	\$140.00
NE Cape Coral	SW Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
NE Cape Coral	SE Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00

NE Cape Coral	NW Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
NE Cape Coral	NE Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
NE Cape Coral	North Fort Myers	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
NE Cape Coral	Fort Myers	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
NE Cape Coral	Pine Island	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
NE Cape Coral	Estero	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
North Fort Myers	SW Cape Coral	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
North Fort Myers	SE Cape Coral	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
North Fort Myers	NW Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
North Fort Myers	NE Cape Coral	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
North Fort Myers	North Fort Myers	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$80.00
North Fort Myers	Fort Myers	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
North Fort Myers	Pine Island	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
North Fort Myers	Estero	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
Pine Island	SW Cape Coral	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
Pine Island	SE Cape Coral	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Pine Island	NW Cape Coral	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
Pine Island	NE Cape Coral	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
Pine Island	North Fort Myers	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Pine Island	Fort Myers	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
Pine Island	Pine Island	\$45.00	\$105.00	\$90.00
Pine Island	Estero	\$70.00	\$155.00	\$140.00
Fort Myers	SW Cape Coral	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Fort Myers	SE Cape Coral	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
Fort Myers	NW Cape Coral	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
Fort Myers	NE Cape Coral	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Fort Myers	North Fort Myers	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
Fort Myers	Fort Myers	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$100.00

Fort Myers	Pine Island	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
Fort Myers	Estero	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Estero	SW Cape Coral	\$70.00	\$155.00	\$140.00
Estero	SE Cape Coral	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00
Estero	NW Cape Coral	\$75.00	\$165.00	\$150.00
Estero	NE Cape Coral	\$65.00	\$145.00	\$130.00
Estero	North Fort Myers	\$65.00	\$145.00	\$130.00
Estero	Fort Myers	\$55.00	\$125.00	\$110.00
Estero	Pine Island	\$75.00	\$165.00	\$150.00
Estero	Estero	\$60.00	\$135.00	\$120.00